Position

A Faculty - Chemistry

A Faculty - Astronomy

A Faculty - Chemistry

Science Laboratory Coordinator

A Faculty - Physical Sciences

A Faculty - Engineering
Science Laboratory
Coordinator, Senior

A Faculty - Physics

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Astronomy

C Faculty - Chemistry

Other Positions Held Community College District

A/C Faculty -
Chemistry, Other
Academic Services A/C
ZTC, Other Academic
Services A/C - Follow
Up

A/C Faculty -
Astronomy

A/C Faculty -
Chemistry, Other
Academic Services A/C
- MESA, Other
Academic Services A/C
ZTC, Other Academic
Services A/C - Follow
Up, OAS A/C - COVID,

A/C Faculty - Chemistry

Substitute

Physics, Faculty Office
Hours-DVC

A/C Faculty - Physics,
A/C Faculty - Physics
Substitute

A/C Faculty -
Engineering Substitute

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty -
Physical Science
Substitute

Chemistry, Faculty
Office Hours-DVC

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

Total Wages

$134,588

$132,012

$125,870

$114,543

$113,717

$103,463

$84,330

$66,350

$50,802

$43,378

$35,581

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,066

$37,632

$53,336

$49,119

$39,093

$18,537

$15,760

$28,264

$0

$41,093

$5,511



C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Astronomy

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Engineering

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Physical Science

C Faculty - Chemistry

Substitute, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC

C Faculty - Astronomy,

C Faculty - Physics,

Faculty Office Hours-

LMC

C Faculty - Chemistry,

C Faculty - Physical

Science, Faculty Office

Hours-LMC

Faculty Office Hours-

LMC

C Faculty - Chemistry,

Other Academic
Services "c" Equity

Funding (FAM), Faculty

Office Hours-LMC

Faculty Office Hours-

LMC

Other Academic
Services "C" Open
Education Resources

Chemistry, Faculty
Office Hours-DVC,

Faculty Office Hours-

LMC

C Faculty - Chemistry,
C Faculty - Chemistry

Substitute, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC

C Faculty - Chemistry

Substitute, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC

Physical Sciences "C"

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community

Contract, Faculty Office College District

Hours-LMC

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

$34,837

$32,050

$30,685

$26,150

$26,001

$24,836

$22,491

$22,272

$21,370

$21,350

$19,024

$7,047

$5,301

$0

$3,986

$4,109

$0

$211

$0

$3,317

$0

$3,096



C Faculty - Engineering

C Faculty - Physical Science

C Faculty - Astronomy

C Faculty - Chemistry

C Faculty - Chemistry

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

C Faculty - Physical Science

Student Worker

Student Worker

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, Other Academic
Services "C" Sub
Course Outline

C Faculty - Physics,
General

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty - Hsi
Stem Substitute, C
Faculty - Chemistry
Substitute

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

Student Worker

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

$13,279

$8,103

$5,969

$5,321

$3,276

$1,354

$1,343

$1,310

$1,254

$948

$932

$791

$730

$605

$579

$454

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,192

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



C Faculty - Physics Substitute

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

LMC - LMC Physical
Science

$291

$260

$234

$211

$50

$0

$0

$0



